
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

St Peter’s Catholic Primary School Term Dates 2025-2026 
 
 
Advent Term 2025 
 

INSET DAY Wednesday 3rd September No children in school 

Term begins Thursday 4th September 8.45am 

Half term begins Friday 17th October  3.15pm 

Term restarts Monday 3rd Nov 8.45am 

Term ends Friday 19th December 12.45pm 

 
Lent Term 2026 
 

Term begins Monday 5th January 8.45am 

Half term begins Friday 13th February 3.15pm 

Term restarts Monday 23rd February 8.45am 

Term ends Friday 27th March 12.45pm 

 
Pentecost Term 2026 
 

INSET DAY Monday 13th April (STCAT INSET)  

Term begins Tuesday 14th April 8.45am 

Half term begins Friday 22nd May 3.15pm 

Term restarts Monday 1st June 8.45am 

INSET DAY Friday 10th July (STCAT CPD DAY)  

Term ends Tuesday 21st July 12.45pm 

 
INSET Days accumulated to accommodate 2 week Autumn half term to bring St Peter’s 
into line with STCAT dates, in turn facilitating 2 trust CPD events within the year. 
 
 


